



30290 Highway 72  
 Hollywood, AL 35752  
 (256) 259-3578 Fax: (256) 259-4370

A Division of Great Western, Co. LLC

Great Floss 1 lb. - Grape (16132)

Outer UPC:

040064161323

<b>Case/Count:</b>	1/1 lb.
<b>Color:</b>	Purple
<b>Flavor:</b>	Grape
<b>Shelf Life:</b>	1 Year
<b>Case dimensions:</b>	15"x11.25"x4.5"
<b>Case Cube:</b>	0.45
<b>Ti x Hi:</b>	
<b>Pallet Quantity:</b>	1 lb.
<b>Shipping Weight:</b>	N/A
<b>Handing and Storage:</b>	
Store in dry climate.	
<b>DIRECTIONS:</b> Use 1-2 Tbsp. to 10 lbs. of cane or beet sugar. Mix thoroughly.	
<b>Ingredients:</b> Sugar, Artificial Grape Flavor (contains Blue #1 Lake, Blue #1, & Red #3)	
<b>Allergens:</b>	NONE



Nutrition Facts			
<b>Serving Size:</b>	3.5 oz (100g)		
<b>Servings per package:</b>			
Amount per Serving			
<b>Calories:</b>	380	<b>Calories from Fat:</b>	0
% Daily Values *			
<b>Total Fat</b>	0g		0 %
<b>Saturated Fat</b>	0g		
<b>Trans Fat</b>	0g		
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg		0 %
<b>Sodium</b>	0mg		0 %
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	98g		33 %
<b>Dietary Fiber</b>	0g		0 %
<b>Sugars</b>	98g		
<b>Protein</b>	0g		
<b>Vitamin A</b>	0 %	<b>Vitamin C</b>	0 %
<b>Calcium</b>	0 %	<b>Iron</b>	0 %
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.			

\*All flavor ingredients contained in this product are approved for use in a regulation of the Food and Drug Administration or are listed as being generally recognized as safe on the FEMA GRAS list. The product contains: Modified Food Starch, Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid.